Commercial vacuum cleaners

General cleaning for everyday use

VP300 eco is a well built, vacuum that can be relied upon to do the job day
in and day out. It is ideal for cleaning offices, hotel rooms, retail outlets,
and similar light to medium duty applications.

With a very low level of noise, it is ideal for daytime cleaning of offices,
reception areas, hotel rooms and other noise sensitive areas. The

VP300 ECO causes minimum disturbance to people who are within the
cleaning vicinity.

The eco labeled VP300 offers 25% reduced power consumption whilst
providing an excellent cleaning performance.

As with all Nilfisk vacuums, the VP300 ECO design is outstanding with
careful attention given to ergonomics and environmental friendliness. The
filling capacity is the best in its class, which means less time spent
changing dust bags. The VP300 eco weighs just 5.2 kg making it easy to
move from place to place. The eco labeled VP300 offers 25% reduced
power consumption via a 900w fan unit whilst providing an excellent
cleaning performance. And all of this at a highly competitive price.

* Low sound level creates less disturbance and enables daytime
cleaning

»  Eco friendly fan unit allows us to reduce power by 25% yet still
achieve an excellent cleaning efficiency

*  Weighs just 5.2 kg (machine only) for easy portability

* 10 L container with 8 L dust bag net filling - best in class filling capacity

«  Superbly designed for simplicity and effective cleaning

*  One year commercial warranty

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose and Connection

EXTENSION TUBE ALU 32MM
HOSE CPL BLACK

TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUM
y.

&

Hard Floor Nozzle
HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D32 W30

Combination Nozzle

©Nilfisk’

VP300 ECO
i‘; ~a
s
Picture shown may not represent model quoted
Min. VP300 ECO
Ref.no.  required AUNZ
011 6431 500 2
147 0765 500 1 o
011 8130 500 1
140 6700 540 1

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners VP300 ECO
General cleaning for everyday use
Included accessories Ref. no. reg/lu“iqréd VPX(L)J(/JNEZCO
é% COMBI NOZZLE RD277 KIT 107411677 0 o
Nozzle - Vacuum
“ BRUSH NOZZLES KIT 140 8244 500 1 .
\ CREVICE NOZZLE 107408039 0 .
% NE10 COMBI NOZZLE 107413075 0
Extension Tube
EXTENSION TUBE 32MM 140 8246 040 2 .
EXTENSION TUBE STEEL 450M 140 8246 050 0
Dust Bag and Filter
147 1432 500 1 .

[ . j SACK FILTER CPL

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag 1 pcs.

With fixed cable

Two speed

H13 Exhaust filter

Protected rear wheels

Discreet storage

Non-marking protective bumper

Strong and robust on/off switch

©Nilfisk’

VP300 ECO AU/NZ

906 0903 010

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300 ECO

General cleaning for everyday use

Technical specifications

Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

IP protection class

Rated power (W)

Suction power end of tube (W)
Airflow (L/sec)

Vacuum at nozzle (kPa)

Sound pressure level (dB(A) BS 5415)
Sound power level (dB(A) IEC 704)
Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (L)

Main filter area (cm?)

Number of filters

Length x width x height (mm)

Weight (kg)

@ Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, H Mountable equipment

Accessories

Nozzle - Vacuum

BRUSH NOZZLES KIT

COMBI NOZZLE D32 W286

COMBI NOZZLE RD295P

CREVICE NOZZLE

NE10 COMBI NOZZLE

Y/ Y4Aé

Hose and Connection

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

140 8244 500

140 8492 520

107417790

107408039

107413075

VP300 ECO AU/NZ

220-240
50-60
IP20
900
200
32
23
50
69
10
10
1250
3
395x340x390
5.2

Min. VP300 ECO
required AU/NZ
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300 ECO

General cleaning for everyday use

Accessories

EXTENSION TUBE ALU 32MM
HOSE CPL BLACK
TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUM

- TELESCOPIC TUBE ACC.
Dust Bag and Filter

> DUST BAG 10 LTR 10PACK

DUST BAG 10L(5PER PACK)

)

[ j SACK FILTER CPL

SYNTHETIC DUST BAG 10L
Extension Tube
EXTENSION TUBE 32MM

EXTENSION TUBE STEEL 450M

Hard Floor Nozzle

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D32 W30

-::::r':"""' HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 495MM

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

011 6431 500

147 0765 500

011 8130 500

107403804

140 8618 000

82367810

147 1432 500

82367820

140 8246 040

140 8246 050

140 6700 540

107413081

Min. VP300 ECO
required AU/NZ

2 o
1 °
1 o
0

0 o
0 o
1 °
0 o
2 °
0 o
1 o
0 o
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Commercial vacuum cleaners VP300 ECO

General cleaning for everyday use

=--=.'_'_'f'7?'f' HARDFLOOR NOZZLE KIT350MM 107413080 0 o

Other

% 20 PCS NUMATIC ADAPTER 107401199 1 o

Combination Nozzle

é% COMBI NOZZLE RD277 KIT 107411677 0 J

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

HOSE CPL ANTISTATIC BLACK 107415116 0 o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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