VP300 eco is a well built, vacuum that can be relied upon to do the job day in and day out. It is ideal for cleaning offices, hotel rooms, retail outlets, and similar light to medium duty applications.

With a very low level of noise, it is ideal for daytime cleaning of offices, reception areas, hotel rooms and other noise sensitive areas. The VP300 ECO causes minimum disturbance to people who are within the cleaning vicinity.

The eco labeled VP300 offers 25% reduced power consumption whilst providing an excellent cleaning performance.

As with all Nilfisk vacuums, the VP300 ECO design is outstanding with careful attention given to ergonomics and environmental friendliness. The filling capacity is the best in its class, which means less time spent changing dust bags. The VP300 eco weighs just 5.2 kg making it easy to move from place to place. The eco labeled VP300 offers 25% reduced power consumption via a 900w fan unit whilst providing an excellent cleaning performance. And all of this at a highly competitive price.

- Low sound level creates less disturbance and enables daytime cleaning
- Eco friendly fan unit allows us to reduce power by 25% yet still achieve an excellent cleaning efficiency
- Weighs just 5.2 kg (machine only) for easy portability
- 10 L container with 8 L dust bag net filling best in class filling capacity
- · Superbly designed for simplicity and effective cleaning
- One year commercial warranty



Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Standard equipmen

	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	VP300 ECO AU/NZ
Hose and Cor	nnection			
/	EXTENSION TUBE ALU 32MM	011 6431 500	2	
	HOSE CPL BLACK	147 0765 500	1	•
	TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUM	011 8130 500	1	
Hard Floor Nozzle				
V.	HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D32 W30	140 6700 540	1	
Combination Nozzle				



	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	VP300 ECO AU/NZ
47	COMBI NOZZLE RD277 KIT	107411677	0	•
Nozzle - Vacu	um			
	BRUSH NOZZLES KIT	140 8244 500	1	•
	CREVICE NOZZLE	107408039	0	•
	NE10 COMBI NOZZLE	107413075	0	
Extension Tube				
	EXTENSION TUBE 32MM	140 8246 040	2	•
	EXTENSION TUBE STEEL 450M	140 8246 050	0	
Dust Bag and Filter				
	SACK FILTER CPL	147 1432 500	1	•

Model VP300 ECO AU/NZ

Ref. no. 906 0903 010

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag 1 pcs.

With fixed cable

Two speed

H13 Exhaust filter

Protected rear wheels

Discreet storage

Non-marking protective bumper

Strong and robust on/off switch



Technical specifications	VP300 ECO AU/NZ
Voltage (V)	220-240
Frequency (Hz)	50-60
IP protection class	IP20
Rated power (W)	900
Suction power end of tube (W)	200
Airflow (L/sec)	32
Vacuum at nozzle (kPa)	23
Sound pressure level (dB(A) BS 5415)	50
Sound power level (dB(A) IEC 704)	69
Cable length (m)	10
Dust bag capacity (L)	10
Main filter area (cm²)	1250
Number of filters	3
Length x width x height (mm)	395x340x390
Weight (kg)	5.2

ullet Standard equipment, $\sc\$ Supplementary accessories, $\sc\$ Mountable equipment

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	VP300 ECO AU/NZ
Nozzle - Vacu	um			
	BRUSH NOZZLES KIT	140 8244 500	1	•
4	COMBI NOZZLE D32 W286	140 8492 520	0	0
>	COMBI NOZZLE RD295P	107417790	0	0
	CREVICE NOZZLE	107408039	0	•
	NE10 COMBI NOZZLE	107413075	0	0
Hose and Connection				



	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	VP300 ECO AU/NZ
/	EXTENSION TUBE ALU 32MM	011 6431 500	2	0
0	HOSE CPL BLACK	147 0765 500	1	•
	TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUM	011 8130 500	1	0
	TELESCOPIC TUBE ACC.	107403804	0	
Dust Bag and	Filter			
	DUST BAG 10 LTR 10PACK	140 8618 000	0	0
of the state of th	DUST BAG 10L(5PER PACK)	82367810	0	0
C	SACK FILTER CPL	147 1432 500	1	•
	SYNTHETIC DUST BAG 10L	82367820	0	0
Extension Tul	De Company of the Com			
	EXTENSION TUBE 32MM	140 8246 040	2	•
	EXTENSION TUBE STEEL 450M	140 8246 050	0	0
Hard Floor Nozzle				
V.	HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D32 W30	140 6700 540	1	0
47	HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 495MM	107413081	0	0



	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	VP300 ECO AU/NZ
47	HARDFLOOR NOZZLE KIT350MM	107413080	0	0
Other				
0	20 PCS NUMATIC ADAPTER	107401199	1	0
Combination Nozzle				
47	COMBI NOZZLE RD277 KIT	107411677	0	•
Hose Vacuum Cleaner				
O	HOSE CPL ANTISTATIC BLACK	107415116	0	0

